
CAST LIST MATILDA 2022 
 
NAUGHTY CAST   REVOLTING CAST 
Fri, 10/28 @ 7pm   Thur, 10/27 @ 7pm    
Sat, 10/29 @ 2pm   Sat, 10/29 @ 7pm 
Thur, Nov 3 @ 7pm   Fri, Nov 4 @ 7pm 
Sat, Nov 5 @ 7pm   Sat, Nov 5 @ 2pm      

CLASSMATES 
Matilda    Mattie Callaway   Kate Grund 
Bruce     Alex Stone    Hagen Stettler 
Nigel    Henry Witham   Liliana Jarrett  
Lavender     Jordan Kaufmann   Tara Delgado 
Amanda    Bianca Sosa   Evie Velez    
Erica     Olivia Sobolewski   Skylah Murray 
Alice     Vivienne Cobian   Julia Lord 
Hortensia     Morgan Kim   Mila Tambaoan 
Tammy     Genevieve French   Piper Manken    
Reginald     Gavin Keslake   Julian Garcia 
Anne     Dylan Vathanadlreg   Kara Morasco 
Young Students   Hollister Coile   Parker Green   

Meg Coile    Gabby Figueroa 
    Camber Chicca   Karisse Mui   
 
ADULT CHARACTERS 
Trunchbull     Marshall Gluck   Michael Tovar 
Miss Honey   Tessa Barkley   Abbie Hardy 
Young Miss Honey   Kaiden Kaufmann   Kaiden Kaufmann 
Mr Wormwood   Reece Milliken   Vincent Serventi  
Mrs Wormwood   Julia Heatherly   Samantha Rily 
Michael Wormwood   Max Towner   Max Towner   
Rodolpho    Stefin Bank    Stefin Bank 
Miss Phelps   Violet Moore   Sara FitzRandolph   
Escapologist   Stefin Bank    Stefin Bank 
Acrobat    Nicole Gallivan   Nicole Gallivan 
Acro Sister    Kenzie Kaufmann   Clara Silver 
Doctor    Naomi Stone   Alyssa Gonzalez 
Nurse 1    Taylor Vanis   Kristina Tovar 
Nurse 2    Anastasia French   Haley Nelson 
Child’s Entertainer   Max Towner   Max Towner   
Sergei    Anastasia French   Haley Nelson 
Henchman 1   Taylor Vanis   Kristina Tovar 
Henchman 2   Alexis Reyes   Dani Valentin    
Henchman 3                    Anza Nguyen 
 
PARENTS 
Mum 1    Nicole Gallivan   Nicole Gallivan   
Mum 2    Alexis Reyes   Dani Valentin    
Mum 3    Randall Hobbs   Keira Lylah 
Mum 4    Madeline Fluckey   Alana Porras 
Mum 5     Kenzie Kaufmann   Clara Silver  
Mum 6                     Anza Nguyen 
Mum 7    Violet Moore   Sara FitzRandolph 
Mum 8    Ciro Roppo    Rashelle Silva 
Mum 9    Kaiden Kaufmann   Kaiden Kaufmann 
Mum 10    Samantha Rily   Julia Heatherly 
Dad 2    Stefin Bank    Stefin Bank  
Dad 3     Vincent Serventi   Reece Milliken 
 
“BIG KID” UPPERCLASSMEN 
Big Kid 1    Alexis Reyes   Dani Valentin 
Big Kid 2    Kenzie Kaufmann   Clara Silva  
Big Kid 3   ` Madeline Fluckey   Alana Porras   
Big Kid 4    Naomi Stone   Alyssa Gonzalez 
Big Kid 5    Nicole Gallivan   Nicole Gallivan 
Big Kid 6    Randall Hobbs   Keira Lylah 
Big Kid 7                    Anza Nguyen 
Big Kid 8    Taylor Vanis   Kristina Tovar 
Big Kid 9    Kaiden Kaufmann   Kaiden Kaufmann 
Big Kid 10     Anastasia French   Haley Nelson 
Big Kid 11    Ciro Roppo    Rashelle Silva 
Big Kid 12    Violet Moore   Sara FitzRandolph 
Big Kid 13    Samantha Rily   Julia Heatherly 
Big Kid 14    Stefin Bank    Stefin Bank 
Big Kid 15    Vincent Serventi   Reece Milliken 
Big Kid 16    Max Towner   Max Towner 
Big Kid 17    Alyssa Gonzalez   Naomi Stone 


